LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/7 Rev. 04/08/22
SPEC.1019.B.0422
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
Alliance (ALI)
LED Linear High Bay

Weight lbs (kg) - ALI4 18 - 30 (8 - 14)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/7 Rev. 04/08/22
SPEC.1019.B.0422
Type:
Alliance LED Linear High Bay
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family
LED
Technology
Lumen
Package* Lens Type Distribution Voltage Dimming
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering
ALI2
ALI4
2LEDHE - High Efficiency
2LEDSE - Standard Efficiency
12L - 12,000 Lumens
15L - 15,000 Lumens
18L - 18,000 Lumens
24L - 24,000 Lumens
30L - 30,000 Lumens
36L - 36,000 Lumens
48L - 48,000 Lumens
60L - 60,000 Lumens5
Custom Lumens12
12L - 12,000 Lumens
15L - 15,000 Lumens
18L - 18,000 Lumens
24L - 24,000 Lumens
30L - 30,000 Lumens
36L - 36,000 Lumens
48L - 48,000 Lumens
60L - 60,000 Lumens
80L - 80,000 Lumens5
100L - 100,000 Lumens5, 6, 10
Custom Lumens12
CA - Clear Acrylic
DA - Diffuse Acrylic
LL - Less Lens
W - Wide
N - Focus/Aisle6, 10, 13
UNV -
120-277V
HV -
347-480V
Standard - 0-10V
to 5%
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Standard - 80 CRI
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ALI2   2LEDHE   24L   CA  W  UNV   40   ALSCS
Controls EM Options Options
Blank - No Controls
ALSC - Airlink Synapse Control
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor 10
ALSCS04 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 20-40’ Motion Sensor 10
OMS1 - External PIR motion sensor up to 20ft mounting height
OMS2 - External PIR motion sensor up to 40ft mounting height
OMSBT1W - External Bluetooth ™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 8ft mounting height 8,10
OMSBT2W - External Bluetooth ™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 20ft mounting height 8,10
OMSBT3W - External Bluetooth ™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 40ft 8,10
IMSBT1W - Integral Bluetooth ™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 8ft mounting height 8,10
IMSBT2W - Integral Bluetooth ™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 20ft mounting height 8,10
IMSBT3W - Integral Bluetooth ™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 40ft 8,10
Standard - No Battery
EM - Emergency Backup 10W 4, 7, 11
EM20 - Emergency Backup 20W 4, 7, 10
EXT - Extended Leads1
CLDS - Center Leads1,2, 10
E6CN - 6ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug installed at END
E6CD - 6ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug installed at END
E10CN - 10ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug installed at END
E10CD - 10ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug installed at END

L2420P - 24-20P Twistlock Plug only 347V)3
ID - Indirect Light (100% light up)
Accessory Ordering Information FOOTNOTES:
1 - EXT and CLDS leads are standard 16/5 dimming
2 - Center leads option requires pendant mount “PM” option
3 - Standard with 6’ cord unless specified with cord/no plug option
4 - The following lumen packages are available with externally mounted EM:ALI2 36L HE, 48L HE, 60L SE and ALI4 80L SE and 100L SE.
5 - Not Available with 2LEDHE.
6 - Available only in LL.
7 - Not available with HV.
8 - IMSBTxW and OMSBTxW are field configurable; refer to IMSBTW spec sheet for guidance.
9 - PM option provides wiring box with 3/4” threaded hub for connections. Stems must be ordered separately.
10 - Not available with ID (Indirect Light) Option
11 - Not available with 80L in ID (Indirect Light) Option
12 - Custom lumen packages available, please consult factory. Values are within industry standard tolerances and not DLC listed.
13 - Not available for 100L
Catalog Number Description Order Number
ALI PMK Pendant Mount J-Box Kit 726672
KIT SHC Single Hub/Chain Mount 572488
HCH10 10ft Hook Cable Assembly 2pk 460149
TCH10 10ft Toggle Cable Assembly 2pk 431373
SMK Surface Mount Kit 726673
WG22 Wire guard 2ft 2-row 725425
WG24 Wire guard 2ft 4-row 725427
WG26 Wire guard 2ft 6-row 725428
WG42 Wire guard 2ft 2-row 725429
WG44 Wire guard 4ft 4-row 725430
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/7 Rev. 04/08/22
SPEC.1019.B.0422
Type:
DELIVERED LUMENS (ALI2)*
Lumen Package LED Gen Distribution CRI
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
12L
2LEDSE
LL
80
12017 153 12017 153
79
CA 11363 144 11363 144
DA 10387 132 10387 132
N 11474 146 11474 146
2LEDHE
LL
80
12056 162 12056 162
74
CA 11400 153 11400 153
DA 10421 140 10421 140
N 11542 155 11542 155
15L
2LEDSE
LL
80
15106 146 15106 146
104
CA 14284 138 14284 138
DA 13057 126 13057 126
N 14423 139 14423 139
2LEDHE
LL
80
15089 159 15089 159
95
CA 14268 150 14268 150
DA 13042 137 13042 137
N 14446 152 14446 152
18L
2LEDSE